
The CK-FTS-384 clamp is designed 

especially for trapezoidal metal roof 

profiles.

It's extremely simple and fast to install 

the clamp by 4 pcs φ6.3x25 self 

tapping bolts .
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Item

CK-FTS-384-Ⅲ

Product Name

CHIKO Adjustable trapezoidal clamp 
with L feet kits No.384

Main Material

Tighten torque

Safe torque

AL 6005-T5

15N.m

18N.m

MATERIAL

#384A AL clamp

#384B AL clamp

#199 AL base

#629 AL connector

Hex bolts M8x20 with flange nut

SUS304 Selftapping bolts φ6.3x25

EPDM pad

#196 L feet

QTY

01

01

01

01

01

04

02

01

Standard Packaging

Dimensions

Weight

28 PCS/BOX, 112PCS/CTN

50x20x38CM

29KGS

Pre-assembled 

Available for any size of trapezoidal roof

Sealed with EPDM at both side

Provide better load on roof
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Adjustable Clamp 384


